


5  VEZNIKOVA Veronika 31.01.1990 CZE A 47.60 50 54 58 54

4  STEPANOVA Aleksandra 03.07.1991 LTU A 46.90 60 64 64 60

3  GRZESIAK Monika 17.08.1990 POL A 47.60 60 63 64 64

2  FUS Agata 30.11.1989 POL A 47.80 63 65 67 65

1  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR A 47.60 68 73 75 75

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



5  VEZNIKOVA Veronika 31.01.1990 CZE A 47.60 64 68 71 68

4  GRZESIAK Monika 17.08.1990 POL A 47.60 77 79 82 79

3  STEPANOVA Aleksandra 03.07.1991 LTU A 46.90 75 78 81 81

2  FUS Agata 30.11.1989 POL A 47.80 80 83 83 83

1  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR A 47.60 85 90 90 90

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FUS Agata 30.11.1989 POL 39 47.80 65 83 148

3  GRZESIAK Monika 17.08.1990 POL 39 47.60 64 79 143

4  STEPANOVA Aleksandra 03.07.1991 LTU 39 46.90 60 81 141

5  VEZNIKOVA Veronika 31.01.1990 CZE 39 47.60 54 68 122

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR 39 47.60 75 90 165

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



6  SHCHERBO Uliana 28.11.1990 UKR A 50.10 50 54 56 56

5  TRIFONOV Daria 23.07.1991 ISR A 51.10 54 57 60 57

4  ZAWERACZ Agata 15.01.1991 POL A 52.80 63 65 65 65

3  BERCHI Dana A. 11.03.1990 ROU A 52.90 71 74 75 74

2  SENSOY Emine 13.06.1991 TUR A 52.60 70 71 74 74

1  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS A 52.90 80 83 85 85

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



6  SHCHERBO Uliana 28.11.1990 UKR A 50.10 71 71 76 71

5  TRIFONOV Daria 23.07.1991 ISR A 51.10 70 73 80 73

4  ZAWERACZ Agata 15.01.1991 POL A 52.80 80 82 87 82

3  SENSOY Emine 13.06.1991 TUR A 52.60 80 86 89 89

2  BERCHI Dana A. 11.03.1990 ROU A 52.90 86 89 90 90

1  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS A 52.90 90 95 100 95

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BERCHI Dana A. 11.03.1990 ROU 40 52.90 74 90 164

3  SENSOY Emine 13.06.1991 TUR 40 52.60 74 89 163

4  ZAWERACZ Agata 15.01.1991 POL 40 52.80 65 82 147

5  TRIFONOV Daria 23.07.1991 ISR 40 51.10 57 73 130

6  SHCHERBO Uliana 28.11.1990 UKR 40 50.10 56 71 127

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS 40 52.90 85 95 180

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



7  FIRAT Busra 20.09.1989 TUR A 57.60 73 75 75 73

6  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.00 74 78 78 74

5  KELAR Anastasiia 05.01.1991 UKR A 57.30 77 80 82 80

4  IVANOVA Maya 05.06.1991 BUL A 57.70 80 83 85 83

3  AUCHYNNIKAVA Hanna 22.12.1989 BLR A 58.00 77 81 84 84

2  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR A 57.40 87 91 94 91

1  ALEEVA Tatiana 03.01.1991 RUS A 57.50 90 94 97 97

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



7  FIRAT Busra 20.09.1989 TUR A 57.60 82 86 90 90

6  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE A 57.00 94 99 101 99

5  AUCHYNNIKAVA Hanna 22.12.1989 BLR A 58.00 100 100 105 100

4  IVANOVA Maya 05.06.1991 BUL A 57.70 100 105 107 105

3  KELAR Anastasiia 05.01.1991 UKR A 57.30 100 105 108 108

2  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR A 57.40 102 106 109 109

1  ALEEVA Tatiana 03.01.1991 RUS A 57.50 110 115 118 118

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR 41 57.40 91 109 200

3  KELAR Anastasiia 05.01.1991 UKR 41 57.30 80 108 188

4  IVANOVA Maya 05.06.1991 BUL 41 57.70 83 105 188

5  AUCHYNNIKAVA Hanna 22.12.1989 BLR 41 58.00 84 100 184

6  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE 41 57.00 74 99 173

7  FIRAT Busra 20.09.1989 TUR 41 57.60 73 90 163

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  ALEEVA Tatiana 03.01.1991 RUS 41 57.50 97 118 215

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



8  HAMMELSTRUP Sarah 10.08.1990 DEN A 62.20 67 68 68 68

7  GRUNDNER Verena 24.12.1989 AUT A 61.20 68 70 70 68

6  EMBACHER Jessica 23.06.1990 AUT A 61.60 65 69 69 69

5  KEPA Iwona 08.08.1991 POL A 62.50 80 82 82 80

4  HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE A 62.90 82 86 88 86

3  BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR A 60.70 93 96 97 93

2  PUZYREVA Viktoriia 30.01.1989 RUS A 62.50 90 95 100 100

1  DRIUMOVA Kateryna 12.02.1990 UKR A 62.00 91 95 100 100

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



 KEPA Iwona 08.08.1991 POL A 62.50 98 98 98 ---

 GRUNDNER Verena 24.12.1989 AUT A 61.20 79 79 79 ---

6  HAMMELSTRUP Sarah 10.08.1990 DEN A 62.20 77 80 82 77

5  EMBACHER Jessica 23.06.1990 AUT A 61.60 81 85 87 85

4  HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE A 62.90 100 105 108 105

3  BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR A 60.70 109 115 115 109

2  PUZYREVA Viktoriia 30.01.1989 RUS A 62.50 115 120 121 120

1  DRIUMOVA Kateryna 12.02.1990 UKR A 62.00 109 115 120 120

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PUZYREVA Viktoriia 30.01.1989 RUS 42 62.50 100 120 220

3  BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR 42 60.70 93 109 202

4  HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE 42 62.90 86 105 191

5  EMBACHER Jessica 23.06.1990 AUT 42 61.60 69 85 154

6  HAMMELSTRUP Sarah 10.08.1990 DEN 42 62.20 68 77 145

 KEPA Iwona 08.08.1991 POL 42 62.50 80 --- ---

 GRUNDNER Verena 24.12.1989 AUT 42 61.20 68 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  DRIUMOVA Kateryna 12.02.1990 UKR 42 62.00 100 120 220

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



7  GRYCZKA Joanna 02.02.1989 POL A 64.80 77 80 82 82

6  ZAKIR Aysel 17.01.1991 BUL A 68.10 80 80 83 83

5  BERESTOVA Liubov 26.11.1989 UKR A 68.30 86 89 90 86

4  KAYA Figen 28.05.1991 TUR A 65.60 85 90 93 90

3  RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP A 68.00 90 94 97 94

2  ZUBOVA Mariya 24.03.1991 RUS A 67.60 105 110 113 113

1  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 10.02.1991 RUS A 67.90 106 111 115 115

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



7  ZAKIR Aysel 17.01.1991 BUL A 68.10 100 101 103 103

6  GRYCZKA Joanna 02.02.1989 POL A 64.80 98 101 103 103

5  BERESTOVA Liubov 26.11.1989 UKR A 68.30 104 116 116 104

4  RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP A 68.00 110 115 118 115

3  KAYA Figen 28.05.1991 TUR A 65.60 110 115 125 115

2  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 10.02.1991 RUS A 67.90 130 136 --- 136

1  ZUBOVA Mariya 24.03.1991 RUS A 67.60 130 136 138 136

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ZUBOVA Mariya 24.03.1991 RUS 43 67.60 113 136 249

3  RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP 43 68.00 94 115 209

4  KAYA Figen 28.05.1991 TUR 43 65.60 90 115 205

5  BERESTOVA Liubov 26.11.1989 UKR 43 68.30 86 104 190

6  ZAKIR Aysel 17.01.1991 BUL 43 68.10 83 103 186

7  GRYCZKA Joanna 02.02.1989 POL 43 64.80 82 103 185

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 10.02.1991 RUS 43 67.90 115 136 251

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



7  GOGOROVA Eleonora 15.01.1990 SVK A 72.00 72 74 74 72

6  PODERSOO Triin 24.10.1990 EST A 73.80 75 80 83 80

5  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 72.60 84 85 88 85

4  LISEWSKA Katarzyna 25.06.1989 POL A 75.00 90 92 94 94

3  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 74.10 93 96 96 96

2  KOZENKO Ganna 04.01.1991 UKR A 74.10 105 105 110 105

1  KARPUNENKO Oxana 17.05.1991 RUS A 74.40 105 110 114 114

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



7  PODERSOO Triin 24.10.1990 EST A 73.80 95 100 100 100

6  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN A 72.60 101 104 104 101

5  GOGOROVA Eleonora 15.01.1990 SVK A 72.00 98 103 106 103

4  LISEWSKA Katarzyna 25.06.1989 POL A 75.00 109 113 114 109

3  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER A 74.10 106 110 113 113

2  KOZENKO Ganna 04.01.1991 UKR A 74.10 120 130 135 135

1  KARPUNENKO Oxana 17.05.1991 RUS A 74.40 131 136 140 136

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KOZENKO Ganna 04.01.1991 UKR 44 74.10 105 135 240

3  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER 44 74.10 96 113 209

4  LISEWSKA Katarzyna 25.06.1989 POL 44 75.00 94 109 203

5  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN 44 72.60 85 101 186

6  PODERSOO Triin 24.10.1990 EST 44 73.80 80 100 180

7  GOGOROVA Eleonora 15.01.1990 SVK 44 72.00 72 103 175

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  KARPUNENKO Oxana 17.05.1991 RUS 44 74.40 114 136 250

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



4  PASKO Magdalena 03.06.1991 POL A 92.80 90 91 95 95

3  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN A 98.90 88 92 96 96

2  HARUTYUNYAN Naira 01.09.1989 ARM A 97.20 91 95 97 97

1  KACHAEVA Iuliia 29.11.1990 RUS A 95.90 105 110 115 115

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



4  HARUTYUNYAN Naira 01.09.1989 ARM A 97.20 111 117 120 117

3  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN A 98.90 112 119 122 122

2  PASKO Magdalena 03.06.1991 POL A 92.80 113 119 123 123

1  KACHAEVA Iuliia 29.11.1990 RUS A 95.90 140 145 147 147

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PASKO Magdalena 03.06.1991 POL 45 92.80 95 123 218

3  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN 45 98.90 96 122 218

4  HARUTYUNYAN Naira 01.09.1989 ARM 45 97.20 97 117 214

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  KACHAEVA Iuliia 29.11.1990 RUS 45 95.90 115 147 262

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



48

53

58

63

U23 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 75  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR

2 65  FUS Agata 30.11.1989 POL

3 64  GRZESIAK Monika 17.08.1990 POL

1 90  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR

2 83  FUS Agata 30.11.1989 POL

3 81  STEPANOVA Aleksandra 03.07.1991 LTU

1 165  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR

2 148  FUS Agata 30.11.1989 POL

3 143  GRZESIAK Monika 17.08.1990 POL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1 85  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS

2 74  SENSOY Emine 13.06.1991 TUR

3 74  BERCHI Dana A. 11.03.1990 ROU

1 95  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS

2 90  BERCHI Dana A. 11.03.1990 ROU

3 89  SENSOY Emine 13.06.1991 TUR

1 180  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS

2 164  BERCHI Dana A. 11.03.1990 ROU

3 163  SENSOY Emine 13.06.1991 TUR

1 97  ALEEVA Tatiana 03.01.1991 RUS

2 91  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR

3 84  AUCHYNNIKAVA Hanna 22.12.1989 BLR

1 118  ALEEVA Tatiana 03.01.1991 RUS

2 109  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR

3 108  KELAR Anastasiia 05.01.1991 UKR

1 215  ALEEVA Tatiana 03.01.1991 RUS

2 200  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR

3 188  KELAR Anastasiia 05.01.1991 UKR

1 100  DRIUMOVA Kateryna 12.02.1990 UKR

2 100  PUZYREVA Viktoriia 30.01.1989 RUS

3 93  BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR

1 120  DRIUMOVA Kateryna 12.02.1990 UKR

2 120  PUZYREVA Viktoriia 30.01.1989 RUS

3 109  BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR

1 220  DRIUMOVA Kateryna 12.02.1990 UKR

2 220  PUZYREVA Viktoriia 30.01.1989 RUS

3 202  BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



69

75

+75

56

U23 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 115  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 10.02.1991 RUS

2 113  ZUBOVA Mariya 24.03.1991 RUS

3 94  RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP

1 136  ZUBOVA Mariya 24.03.1991 RUS

2 136  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 10.02.1991 RUS

3 115  KAYA Figen 28.05.1991 TUR

1 251  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 10.02.1991 RUS

2 249  ZUBOVA Mariya 24.03.1991 RUS

3 209  RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1 114  KARPUNENKO Oxana 17.05.1991 RUS

2 105  KOZENKO Ganna 04.01.1991 UKR

3 96  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER

1 136  KARPUNENKO Oxana 17.05.1991 RUS

2 135  KOZENKO Ganna 04.01.1991 UKR

3 113  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER

1 250  KARPUNENKO Oxana 17.05.1991 RUS

2 240  KOZENKO Ganna 04.01.1991 UKR

3 209  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER

1 115  KACHAEVA Iuliia 29.11.1990 RUS

2 97  HARUTYUNYAN Naira 01.09.1989 ARM

3 96  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN

1 147  KACHAEVA Iuliia 29.11.1990 RUS

2 123  PASKO Magdalena 03.06.1991 POL

3 122  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN

1 262  KACHAEVA Iuliia 29.11.1990 RUS

2 218  PASKO Magdalena 03.06.1991 POL

3 218  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



1 RUS 7 15 6

MEDALS and PLACESWOMEN's

Athletes
Gold

NatRk
M E D A L S

Silver Bronze

P L A C E S
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

2 UKR 6 6 3 2 4 3

3 POL 7 5 2 8 1 1 2

4 BLR 3 3 4 2

5 ROU 1 2 1

6 TUR 3 1 3 2 3

7 ARM 1 1 2

8 HUN 1 3

9 GER 1 3

10 ESP 1 2 1

11 LTU 1 1 2

12 SWE 2 3 3

13 BUL 2 3 2 1

14 ISR 1 3

15 CZE 1 3

16 AUT 2 2 1 1

17 FIN 1 2 1

18 SVK 1 1 2

19 EST 1 2 1

20 DEN 1 2 1

U23

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

48
NationPlace

Total
Point

C A T E G O R Y

53 58 63 69 75 +75

1 RUS  / 84 / 1 84 / 1 75 / 1 159 / 2 84 / 1 84 / 1 570 / 7

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

Total 20 5 6 7 8 7 7 4 44

2 UKR 84 / 1 60 / 1 67 / 1 84 / 1 63 / 1 75 / 1  / 433 / 6

3 POL 143 / 2 66 / 1  / 21 / 1 58 / 1 66 / 1 72 / 1 426 / 7

4 BLR  /  / 140 / 2 69 / 1  /  /  / 209 / 3

5 TUR  / 71 / 1 57 / 1  / 67 / 1  /  / 195 / 3

6 SWE  /  / 60 / 1 66 / 1  /  /  / 126 / 2

7 BUL  /  / 66 / 1  / 59 / 1  /  / 125 / 2

8 AUT  /  /  / 81 / 2  /  /  / 81 / 2

9 ROU  / 73 / 1  /  /  /  /  / 73 / 1

10 ARM  /  /  /  /  /  / 69 / 1 69 / 1

11 HUN  /  /  /  /  /  / 69 / 1 69 / 1

12 GER  /  /  /  /  / 69 / 1  / 69 / 1

13 ESP  /  /  /  / 68 / 1  /  / 68 / 1

14 LTU 67 / 1  /  /  /  /  /  / 67 / 1

15 ISR  / 63 / 1  /  /  /  /  / 63 / 1

16 CZE 63 / 1  /  /  /  /  /  / 63 / 1

17 FIN  /  /  /  /  / 62 / 1  / 62 / 1

18 EST  /  /  /  /  / 59 / 1  / 59 / 1

19 SVK  /  /  /  /  / 59 / 1  / 59 / 1

20 DEN  /  /  / 58 / 1  /  /  / 58 / 1

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation

U23



U23 Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

1  ROMANOVA Anastasiia 10.02.1991 RUS 67.90 251 298.3741

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

2  ZUBOVA Mariya 24.03.1991 RUS 67.60 249 296.7386

3  ALEEVA Tatiana 03.01.1991 RUS 57.50 215 284.2563

4  KARPUNENKO Oxana 17.05.1991 RUS 74.40 250 283.3517

5  DRIUMOVA Kateryna 12.02.1990 UKR 62.00 220 276.3104

6  PUZYREVA Viktoriia 30.01.1989 RUS 62.50 220 274.8868

7  KOZENKO Ganna 04.01.1991 UKR 74.10 240 272.5472

8  KACHAEVA Iuliia 29.11.1990 RUS 95.90 262 270.8150

9  MISHCHUK Iryna 12.04.1990 BLR 57.40 200 264.7546

10  BRYL Liudmila 25.04.1991 BLR 60.70 202 257.2574

11  DIACHENKO Iana 16.01.1990 UKR 47.60 165 253.8766

12  SOBOL Kristina 30.11.1991 RUS 52.90 180 253.4287

13  KELAR Anastasiia 05.01.1991 UKR 57.30 188 249.1812

14  KAYA Figen 28.05.1991 TUR 65.60 205 248.6046

15  RAMOS Sheila 20.12.1990 ESP 68.00 209 248.2413

16  IVANOVA Maya 05.06.1991 BUL 57.70 188 247.9432

17  AUCHYNNIKAVA Hanna 22.12.1989 BLR 58.00 184 241.7755

18  HANSSON Carita 09.09.1991 SWE 62.90 191 237.6846

19  SCHROTH Nina 16.08.1991 GER 74.10 209 237.3432

20  BERCHI Dana A. 11.03.1990 ROU 52.90 164 230.9017

21  SENSOY Emine 13.06.1991 TUR 52.60 163 230.5339

22  ROOS Angelica 15.04.1989 SWE 57.00 173 230.1699

23  LISEWSKA Katarzyna 25.06.1989 POL 75.00 203 229.2040

24  PASKO Magdalena 03.06.1991 POL 92.80 218 227.2795

25  FUS Agata 30.11.1989 POL 47.80 148 226.8739

26  GRYCZKA Joanna 02.02.1989 POL 64.80 185 226.0100

27  BERESTOVA Liubov 26.11.1989 UKR 68.30 190 225.1183

28  MAGAT Krisztina 02.03.1989 HUN 98.90 218 223.7278

29  ZAKIR Aysel 17.01.1991 BUL 68.10 186 220.7407

30  HARUTYUNYAN Naira 01.09.1989 ARM 97.20 214 220.4855

31  GRZESIAK Monika 17.08.1990 POL 47.60 143 220.0264

32  STEPANOVA Aleksandra 03.07.1991 LTU 46.90 141 219.8487

33  FIRAT Busra 20.09.1989 TUR 57.60 163 215.2383

34  ILMARINEN Meri 04.06.1991 FIN 72.60 186 213.3624

35  ZAWERACZ Agata 15.01.1991 POL 52.80 147 207.2777

36  PODERSOO Triin 24.10.1990 EST 73.80 180 204.8130

37  GOGOROVA Eleonora 15.01.1990 SVK 72.00 175 201.5885

38  EMBACHER Jessica 23.06.1990 AUT 61.60 154 194.2324

39  TRIFONOV Daria 23.07.1991 ISR 51.10 130 188.2263

40  VEZNIKOVA Veronika 31.01.1990 CZE 47.60 122 187.7148

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



U23 Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

41  SHCHERBO Uliana 28.11.1990 UKR 50.10 127 186.9361

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

42  HAMMELSTRUP Sarah 10.08.1990 DEN 62.20 145 181.7356

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



3  SUDNIK Vitalij 04.06.1991 LTU A 55.80 75 80 82 82

2  TUNCER Zeki 05.09.1990 TUR A 55.80 75 81 83 83

1  OTERO Michael S. 29.07.1990 ESP A 55.60 95 100 105 100

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



3  SUDNIK Vitalij 04.06.1991 LTU A 55.80 85 90 96 96

2  TUNCER Zeki 05.09.1990 TUR A 55.80 95 100 111 111

1  OTERO Michael S. 29.07.1990 ESP A 55.60 125 133 137 133

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  TUNCER Zeki 05.09.1990 TUR 31 55.80 83 111 194

3  SUDNIK Vitalij 04.06.1991 LTU 31 55.80 82 96 178

RESULT MEN 56 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  OTERO Michael S. 29.07.1990 ESP 31 55.60 100 133 233

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



4  NABIYEV Rauf 27.11.1990 AZE A 61.90 111 116 118 111

3  NICOARA Razvan 06.11.1991 ROU A 61.80 120 120 120 120

2  NAZIF Ferdi 22.09.1989 BUL A 61.60 122 125 127 125

1  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 MDA A 61.60 123 126 130 130

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



4  NICOARA Razvan 06.11.1991 ROU A 61.80 141 147 151 147

3  NABIYEV Rauf 27.11.1990 AZE A 61.90 135 142 148 148

2  NAZIF Ferdi 22.09.1989 BUL A 61.60 141 149 156 149

1  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 MDA A 61.60 145 150 156 150

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NAZIF Ferdi 22.09.1989 BUL 32 61.60 125 149 274

3  NICOARA Razvan 06.11.1991 ROU 32 61.80 120 147 267

4  NABIYEV Rauf 27.11.1990 AZE 32 61.90 111 148 259

RESULT MEN 62 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 MDA 32 61.60 130 150 280

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



10  FREEBURY Christopher 22.05.1989 GBR A 68.10 113 113 118 113

9  BERZONS Ulvis 01.03.1989 LAT A 68.20 123 123 127 127

8  ROSOL Tomasz 04.09.1989 POL A 68.70 124 127 130 130

7  GURLEK Oguzhan 10.11.1991 TUR A 68.20 123 126 130 130

6  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 68.70 127 131 131 131

5  POGHOSYAN Zorik 04.09.1990 ARM A 67.80 130 135 138 135

4  CECHIR Serghei 15.10.1990 MDA A 68.30 137 141 141 137

3  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER A 68.70 135 138 141 141

2  ALEKYAN Armen 21.03.1989 RUS A 69.00 135 140 142 142

1  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 68.50 135 140 145 145

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



10  FREEBURY Christopher 22.05.1989 GBR A 68.10 131 137 137 131

9  GURLEK Oguzhan 10.11.1991 TUR A 68.20 150 155 160 155

8  ROSOL Tomasz 04.09.1989 POL A 68.70 151 156 160 156

7  BERZONS Ulvis 01.03.1989 LAT A 68.20 152 152 160 160

6  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER A 68.70 160 165 165 165

5  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 68.70 157 161 165 165

4  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 68.50 165 170 170 165

3  POGHOSYAN Zorik 04.09.1990 ARM A 67.80 165 165 172 165

2  CECHIR Serghei 15.10.1990 MDA A 68.30 169 173 175 173

1  ALEKYAN Armen 21.03.1989 RUS A 69.00 168 173 175 175

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CECHIR Serghei 15.10.1990 MDA 33 68.30 137 173 310

3  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS 33 68.50 145 165 310

4  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER 33 68.70 141 165 306

5  POGHOSYAN Zorik 04.09.1990 ARM 33 67.80 135 165 300

6  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE 33 68.70 131 165 296

7  BERZONS Ulvis 01.03.1989 LAT 33 68.20 127 160 287

8  ROSOL Tomasz 04.09.1989 POL 33 68.70 130 156 286

9  GURLEK Oguzhan 10.11.1991 TUR 33 68.20 130 155 285

10  FREEBURY Christopher 22.05.1989 GBR 33 68.10 113 131 244

RESULT MEN 69 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  ALEKYAN Armen 21.03.1989 RUS 33 69.00 142 175 317

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



8  GUBANOV Artur 09.03.1989 UKR A 76.80 132 132 138 132

7  KRAWCZYK Lukasz 21.08.1991 POL A 76.80 135 140 140 135

6  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.20 137 142 142 137

5  CAPTARI Dumitru 12.07.1989 MDA A 76.30 138 142 142 138

4  STOICHITA Paul C. 10.01.1989 ROU A 76.80 135 141 142 142

3  GHISOIU Adrian 28.04.1990 ROU A 76.60 143 143 145 145

2  SAVCHENKO Eduard 06.04.1990 UKR A 76.70 142 146 148 146

1  DIMITROV Aleksandar 11.10.1989 BUL A 76.70 142 145 147 147

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



 SAVCHENKO Eduard 06.04.1990 UKR A 76.70 173 173 175 ---

 GHISOIU Adrian 28.04.1990 ROU A 76.60 160 --- --- ---

6  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP A 76.20 175 175 182 175

5  CAPTARI Dumitru 12.07.1989 MDA A 76.30 177 183 183 177

4  GUBANOV Artur 09.03.1989 UKR A 76.80 173 178 185 178

3  DIMITROV Aleksandar 11.10.1989 BUL A 76.70 175 175 180 180

2  KRAWCZYK Lukasz 21.08.1991 POL A 76.80 175 181 185 181

1  STOICHITA Paul C. 10.01.1989 ROU A 76.80 176 181 186 186

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DIMITROV Aleksandar 11.10.1989 BUL 34 76.70 147 180 327

3  KRAWCZYK Lukasz 21.08.1991 POL 34 76.80 135 181 316

4  CAPTARI Dumitru 12.07.1989 MDA 34 76.30 138 177 315

5  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP 34 76.20 137 175 312

6  GUBANOV Artur 09.03.1989 UKR 34 76.80 132 178 310

 SAVCHENKO Eduard 06.04.1990 UKR 34 76.70 146 --- ---

 GHISOIU Adrian 28.04.1990 ROU 34 76.60 145 --- ---

RESULT MEN 77 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  STOICHITA Paul C. 10.01.1989 ROU 34 76.80 142 186 328

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



12  GNESSIN Valentin 01.07.1989 ISR B 84.10 126 134 134 126

11  TOVMASJAN Karen 05.08.1990 NED A 84.30 137 137 145 137

10  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO A 83.60 135 135 140 140

9  SAHIN Ugur 23.01.1991 TUR B 84.70 140 145 148 148

8  KOCH Mario 25.03.1989 GER A 84.20 143 148 152 148

7  MICKEVICIUS Marius 22.11.1990 LTU A 84.60 150 155 155 150

6  YILMAZ Mehmet 30.05.1990 TUR B 84.30 144 148 151 151

5  ALIGULIZADA Orkhan 30.05.1991 AZE A 84.00 142 147 151 151

4  CERNEI Gheorghii 13.04.1990 MDA A 83.80 151 151 155 151

3  IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE A 83.50 145 151 151 151

2  KARAPETYAN Tigran 22.05.1989 ARM A 84.30 145 150 153 153

1  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS A 84.30 160 165 170 170

17  ORESEK Jernej 11.09.1990 SLO B 79.80 110 115 120 115

16  RAAPPANA Sami 18.02.1990 FIN B 84.70 120 120 120 120

15  KHEK Silvester 28.04.1991 CZE B 84.40 124 124 127 124

14  ROTTNER Michael 14.12.1991 AUT B 81.60 120 124 124 124

13  VOLKOVS Vitalijs 16.10.1990 LAT B 85.00 126 126 133 126

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



12  VOLKOVS Vitalijs 16.10.1990 LAT B 85.00 160 160 165 160

11  GNESSIN Valentin 01.07.1989 ISR B 84.10 163 170 170 163

10  SAHIN Ugur 23.01.1991 TUR B 84.70 170 176 176 170

9  YILMAZ Mehmet 30.05.1990 TUR B 84.30 170 175 177 170

8  TOVMASJAN Karen 05.08.1990 NED A 84.30 172 176 176 172

7  KOCH Mario 25.03.1989 GER A 84.20 165 170 173 173

6  IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE A 83.50 180 186 186 180

5  MICKEVICIUS Marius 22.11.1990 LTU A 84.60 180 185 189 185

4  KARAPETYAN Tigran 22.05.1989 ARM A 84.30 185 189 192 189

3  CERNEI Gheorghii 13.04.1990 MDA A 83.80 182 185 189 189

2  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO A 83.60 185 190 192 190

1  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS A 84.30 193 200 210 200

 ALIGULIZADA Orkhan 30.05.1991 AZE A 84.00 181 181 183 ---

16  ORESEK Jernej 11.09.1990 SLO B 79.80 130 135 137 137

15  ROTTNER Michael 14.12.1991 AUT B 81.60 140 144 146 144

14  RAAPPANA Sami 18.02.1990 FIN B 84.70 154 --- --- 154

13  KHEK Silvester 28.04.1991 CZE B 84.40 153 158 162 158

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KARAPETYAN Tigran 22.05.1989 ARM 35 84.30 153 189 342

3  CERNEI Gheorghii 13.04.1990 MDA 35 83.80 151 189 340

4  MICKEVICIUS Marius 22.11.1990 LTU 35 84.60 150 185 335

5  IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE 35 83.50 151 180 331

6  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO 35 83.60 140 190 330

7  KOCH Mario 25.03.1989 GER 35 84.20 148 173 321

8  YILMAZ Mehmet 30.05.1990 TUR 35 84.30 151 170 321

9  SAHIN Ugur 23.01.1991 TUR 35 84.70 148 170 318

10  TOVMASJAN Karen 05.08.1990 NED 35 84.30 137 172 309

11  GNESSIN Valentin 01.07.1989 ISR 35 84.10 126 163 289

12  VOLKOVS Vitalijs 16.10.1990 LAT 35 85.00 126 160 286

13  KHEK Silvester 28.04.1991 CZE 35 84.40 124 158 282

14  RAAPPANA Sami 18.02.1990 FIN 35 84.70 120 154 274

15  ROTTNER Michael 14.12.1991 AUT 35 81.60 124 144 268

16  ORESEK Jernej 11.09.1990 SLO 35 79.80 115 137 252

 ALIGULIZADA Orkhan 30.05.1991 AZE 35 84.00 151 --- ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS 35 84.30 170 200 370

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



7  KEJIK Tomas 06.10.1989 CZE A 92.00 130 135 139 135

6  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE A 92.90 134 139 141 139

5  BENZA Stephan 26.11.1990 NED A 92.50 135 140 144 140

4  TRAJANAUSKAS Algimantas 07.12.1991 LTU A 93.30 152 152 158 152

3  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST A 89.10 147 152 154 154

2  RASULOV Ramazan 21.04.1990 RUS A 93.00 165 165 170 170

1  DANCIU Marius 05.12.1989 ROU A 93.60 165 171 176 171

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



7  KEJIK Tomas 06.10.1989 CZE A 92.00 160 169 173 160

6  BENZA Stephan 26.11.1990 NED A 92.50 164 168 171 171

5  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE A 92.90 166 170 173 173

4  TRAJANAUSKAS Algimantas 07.12.1991 LTU A 93.30 180 189 191 180

3  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST A 89.10 184 189 198 184

2  DANCIU Marius 05.12.1989 ROU A 93.60 193 193 203 193

1  RASULOV Ramazan 21.04.1990 RUS A 93.00 198 203 215 203

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DANCIU Marius 05.12.1989 ROU 36 93.60 171 193 364

3  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST 36 89.10 154 184 338

4  TRAJANAUSKAS Algimantas 07.12.1991 LTU 36 93.30 152 180 332

5  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE 36 92.90 139 173 312

6  BENZA Stephan 26.11.1990 NED 36 92.50 140 171 311

7  KEJIK Tomas 06.10.1989 CZE 36 92.00 135 160 295

RESULT MEN 94 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  RASULOV Ramazan 21.04.1990 RUS 36 93.00 170 203 373

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



12  TOLLEFSEN Kim Eirik 24.12.1989 NOR B 104.30 140 144 146 146

11  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE B 95.60 140 144 146 146

10  KOZIENKA Lukas 30.06.1989 SVK A 103.40 150 155 158 155

9  YUKSEL Yasin 26.01.1991 GER B 103.30 150 150 156 156

8  GERLACH Rico 27.01.1989 GER A 103.60 155 160 163 160

7  JURECKI Pawel 09.07.1991 POL A 104.30 157 161 163 163

6  TKACHENKO Oleksandr 17.06.1991 UKR A 104.00 165 170 170 165

5  ELVAN Resul 18.03.1989 TUR A 103.20 155 155 165 165

4  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 102.30 165 170 173 170

3  TAGIROV Sergiy 02.01.1989 UKR A 104.70 170 175 180 175

2  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS A 104.20 175 180 180 180

1  CHEPIKOV Alexandr 23.10.1989 RUS A 104.10 172 177 180 180

 LUKAUSKAS Tautvydas 28.06.1989 LTU B 97.40 130 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 105 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



12  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE B 95.60 170 175 178 178

11  TOLLEFSEN Kim Eirik 24.12.1989 NOR B 104.30 178 180 184 184

10  YUKSEL Yasin 26.01.1991 GER B 103.30 178 185 190 185

9  KOZIENKA Lukas 30.06.1989 SVK A 103.40 190 195 201 190

8  JURECKI Pawel 09.07.1991 POL A 104.30 185 193 200 193

7  GERLACH Rico 27.01.1989 GER A 103.60 190 195 200 200

6  TAGIROV Sergiy 02.01.1989 UKR A 104.70 202 210 210 202

5  ELVAN Resul 18.03.1989 TUR A 103.20 202 207 208 202

4  TKACHENKO Oleksandr 17.06.1991 UKR A 104.00 203 203 208 203

3  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL A 102.30 207 211 221 207

2  CHEPIKOV Alexandr 23.10.1989 RUS A 104.10 205 205 210 210

1  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS A 104.20 205 210 211 211

 LUKAUSKAS Tautvydas 28.06.1989 LTU B 97.40 --- --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 105 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CHEPIKOV Alexandr 23.10.1989 RUS 37 104.10 180 210 390

3  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL 37 102.30 170 207 377

4  TAGIROV Sergiy 02.01.1989 UKR 37 104.70 175 202 377

5  TKACHENKO Oleksandr 17.06.1991 UKR 37 104.00 165 203 368

6  ELVAN Resul 18.03.1989 TUR 37 103.20 165 202 367

7  GERLACH Rico 27.01.1989 GER 37 103.60 160 200 360

8  JURECKI Pawel 09.07.1991 POL 37 104.30 163 193 356

9  KOZIENKA Lukas 30.06.1989 SVK 37 103.40 155 190 345

10  YUKSEL Yasin 26.01.1991 GER 37 103.30 156 185 341

11  TOLLEFSEN Kim Eirik 24.12.1989 NOR 37 104.30 146 184 330

12  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE 37 95.60 146 178 324

 LUKAUSKAS Tautvydas 28.06.1989 LTU 37 97.40 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 105 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS 37 104.20 180 211 391

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



12  OJA Eero 10.04.1991 FIN B 113.30 138 143 145 143

11  BARSEGHYAN Karapet 15.09.1990 ARM B 152.10 155 155 160 155

10  SLEVINSKIS Vincas 15.01.1990 LTU B 120.00 153 153 161 161

9  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST A 130.50 155 162 162 162

8  KOCHANSKI Martin 04.07.1991 POL A 118.80 160 160 166 166

7  KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL A 168.00 165 170 175 175

6  MEZHGIKHOV Eduard 19.01.1989 RUS A 118.00 175 180 185 180

5  PROCHOROW Alexej 30.03.1990 GER A 130.20 181 186 186 181

4  SMORODINOV Denys 18.04.1989 UKR A 122.40 182 182 182 182

3  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE A 128.90 182 186 186 186

2  LOVCHEV Aleksey 13.06.1989 RUS A 123.80 180 185 190 190

1  HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM A 126.30 185 190 192 192

 KARIS Mustafa 06.05.1989 TUR B 115.50 155 155 155 ---

RESULT MEN +105 Kg U23 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



12  OJA Eero 10.04.1991 FIN B 113.30 170 180 180 180

11  SLEVINSKIS Vincas 15.01.1990 LTU B 120.00 190 195 200 195

10  BARSEGHYAN Karapet 15.09.1990 ARM B 152.10 190 197 202 197

9  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST A 130.50 205 213 213 205

8  PROCHOROW Alexej 30.03.1990 GER A 130.20 205 213 213 205

7  KOCHANSKI Martin 04.07.1991 POL A 118.80 200 207 210 207

6  SMORODINOV Denys 18.04.1989 UKR A 122.40 208 212 213 208

5  KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL A 168.00 210 216 222 216

4  MEZHGIKHOV Eduard 19.01.1989 RUS A 118.00 215 215 216 216

3  HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM A 126.30 215 220 225 220

2  LOVCHEV Aleksey 13.06.1989 RUS A 123.80 225 235 240 235

1  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE A 128.90 230 241 241 241

 KARIS Mustafa 06.05.1989 TUR B 115.50 --- --- --- ---

RESULT MEN +105 Kg U23 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

 E.W.F. - European Weightlifting Federation



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LOVCHEV Aleksey 13.06.1989 RUS 38 123.80 190 235 425

3  HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM 38 126.30 192 220 412

4  MEZHGIKHOV Eduard 19.01.1989 RUS 38 118.00 180 216 396

5  KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL 38 168.00 175 216 391

6  SMORODINOV Denys 18.04.1989 UKR 38 122.40 182 208 390

7  PROCHOROW Alexej 30.03.1990 GER 38 130.20 181 205 386

8  KOCHANSKI Martin 04.07.1991 POL 38 118.80 166 207 373

9  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST 38 130.50 162 205 367

10  SLEVINSKIS Vincas 15.01.1990 LTU 38 120.00 161 195 356

11  BARSEGHYAN Karapet 15.09.1990 ARM 38 152.10 155 197 352

12  OJA Eero 10.04.1991 FIN 38 113.30 143 180 323

 KARIS Mustafa 06.05.1989 TUR 38 115.50 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN +105 Kg U23 TOTAL

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR    29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE 38 128.90 186 241 427
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69

77

U23 MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 100  OTERO Michael S. 29.07.1990 ESP

2 83  TUNCER Zeki 05.09.1990 TUR

3 82  SUDNIK Vitalij 04.06.1991 LTU

1 133  OTERO Michael S. 29.07.1990 ESP

2 111  TUNCER Zeki 05.09.1990 TUR

3 96  SUDNIK Vitalij 04.06.1991 LTU

1 233  OTERO Michael S. 29.07.1990 ESP

2 194  TUNCER Zeki 05.09.1990 TUR

3 178  SUDNIK Vitalij 04.06.1991 LTU

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1 130  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 MDA

2 125  NAZIF Ferdi 22.09.1989 BUL

3 120  NICOARA Razvan 06.11.1991 ROU

1 150  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 MDA

2 149  NAZIF Ferdi 22.09.1989 BUL

3 148  NABIYEV Rauf 27.11.1990 AZE

1 280  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 MDA

2 274  NAZIF Ferdi 22.09.1989 BUL

3 267  NICOARA Razvan 06.11.1991 ROU

1 145  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS

2 142  ALEKYAN Armen 21.03.1989 RUS

3 141  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER

1 175  ALEKYAN Armen 21.03.1989 RUS

2 173  CECHIR Serghei 15.10.1990 MDA

3 165  POGHOSYAN Zorik 04.09.1990 ARM

1 317  ALEKYAN Armen 21.03.1989 RUS

2 310  CECHIR Serghei 15.10.1990 MDA

3 310  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS

1 147  DIMITROV Aleksandar 11.10.1989 BUL

2 146  SAVCHENKO Eduard 06.04.1990 UKR

3 145  GHISOIU Adrian 28.04.1990 ROU

1 186  STOICHITA Paul C. 10.01.1989 ROU

2 181  KRAWCZYK Lukasz 21.08.1991 POL

3 180  DIMITROV Aleksandar 11.10.1989 BUL

1 328  STOICHITA Paul C. 10.01.1989 ROU

2 327  DIMITROV Aleksandar 11.10.1989 BUL

3 316  KRAWCZYK Lukasz 21.08.1991 POL
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94

105

+105

U23 MEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 170  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS

2 153  KARAPETYAN Tigran 22.05.1989 ARM

3 151  IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE

1 200  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS

2 190  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO

3 189  CERNEI Gheorghii 13.04.1990 MDA

1 370  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS

2 342  KARAPETYAN Tigran 22.05.1989 ARM

3 340  CERNEI Gheorghii 13.04.1990 MDA

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

1 171  DANCIU Marius 05.12.1989 ROU

2 170  RASULOV Ramazan 21.04.1990 RUS

3 154  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST

1 203  RASULOV Ramazan 21.04.1990 RUS

2 193  DANCIU Marius 05.12.1989 ROU

3 184  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST

1 373  RASULOV Ramazan 21.04.1990 RUS

2 364  DANCIU Marius 05.12.1989 ROU

3 338  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST

1 180  CHEPIKOV Alexandr 23.10.1989 RUS

2 180  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS

3 175  TAGIROV Sergiy 02.01.1989 UKR

1 211  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS

2 210  CHEPIKOV Alexandr 23.10.1989 RUS

3 207  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL

1 391  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS

2 390  CHEPIKOV Alexandr 23.10.1989 RUS

3 377  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL

1 192  HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM

2 190  LOVCHEV Aleksey 13.06.1989 RUS

3 186  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE

1 241  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE

2 235  LOVCHEV Aleksey 13.06.1989 RUS

3 220  HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM

1 427  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE

2 425  LOVCHEV Aleksey 13.06.1989 RUS

3 412  HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM
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1 RUS 8 11 8 1 3 1

MEDALS and PLACESMEN's

Athletes
Gold

NatRk
M E D A L S

Silver Bronze

P L A C E S
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

2 ROU 4 3 2 3 2

3 MDA 4 3 2 2 3 2

4 ESP 2 3 1 2

5 CZE 6 2 1 3 3 3 1 2 2 1

6 BUL 2 1 4 1

7 ARM 4 1 2 3 1 2 1 2

8 TUR 6 3 2 2 1 1 5 1

9 POL 6 1 3 1 2 4 7

10 UKR 5 1 1 4 1 5 1

11 CRO 1 1 1 1

12 LTU 5 3 4 1 1 2 1

13 EST 2 3 3

14 AZE 2 1 2 1

15 GER 5 1 1 1 1 5 3 1 2

16 GRE 1 1 1 1

17 NED 2 1 2 1 1 1

18 LAT 2 2 1 2 1

19 SVK 1 2 1

20 GBR 1 3

21 NOR 1 2 1

22 ISR 1 2 1

23 FIN 2 3 2 1

24 AUT 1 1 2

25 SLO 1 2 1

U23
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MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

56
NationPlace

Total
Point

C A T E G O R Y

62 69 77 85 94 105 +105

1 RUS  /  / 154 / 2  / 84 / 1 81 / 1 159 / 2 139 / 2 617 / 8

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

Total 25 3 4 10 8 17 7 13 13 75

2 POL  /  / 54 / 1 67 / 1  /  / 123 / 2 116 / 2 360 / 6

3 CZE  /  / 61 / 1  / 37 / 1 119 / 2 43 / 1 79 / 1 339 / 6

4 TUR 75 / 1  / 53 / 1  / 105 / 2  / 62 / 1  / 1 295 / 6

5 MDA  / 84 / 1 72 / 1 64 / 1 68 / 1  /   /   / 288 / 4

6 GER  /  / 65 / 1  / 56 / 1  / 105 / 2 58 / 1 284 / 5

7 UKR  /  /  / 85 / 2  /  / 128 / 2 62 / 1 275 / 5

8 ARM  /  / 65 / 1  / 72 / 1  /  /  120 / 2 257 / 4

9 ROU  / 68 / 1  / 101 / 2  / 78 / 1  /   / 247 / 4

10 LTU 69 / 1  /  /  / 62 / 1 66 / 1  / 1 47 / 1 244 / 5

11 BUL  / 75 / 1  / 76 / 1  /  /  /   / 151 / 2

12 ESP 84 / 1  /  / 61 / 1  /  /  /   / 145 / 2

13 EST  /  /  /  /  / 69 / 1  /  51 / 1 120 / 2

14 NED  /  /  /  / 49 / 1 61 / 1  /   / 110 / 2

15 LAT  /  / 55 / 1  / 41 / 1  /  /   / 96 / 2

16 AZE  / 67 / 1  /  / 21 / 1  /  /   / 88 / 2

17 FIN  /  /  /  / 34 / 1  /  /  42 / 1 76 / 2

18 GRE  /  /  /  / 64 / 1  /  /   / 64 / 1

19 CRO  /  /  /  / 61 / 1  /  /   / 61 / 1

20 SVK  /  /  /  /  /  / 50 / 1  / 50 / 1

21 GBR  /  / 48 / 1  /  /  /   /   / 48 / 1

22 NOR  /  /  /  /  /  / 44 / 1  / 44 / 1

23 ISR  /  /  /  / 44 / 1  /   /   / 44 / 1

24 AUT  /  /  /  / 34 / 1  /   /   / 34 / 1

25 SLO  /  /  /  / 29 / 1  /   /   / 29 / 1

U23
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U23 Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

1  SAIAKHOV Albert 17.01.1991 RUS 84.30 370 442.4722

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

2  LOVCHEV Aleksey 13.06.1989 RUS 123.80 425 442.0958

3  ORSAG Jiri 05.01.1989 CZE 128.90 427 440.2824

4  VASILYEV Nikolay 17.04.1990 RUS 104.20 391 427.6197

5  CHEPIKOV Alexandr 23.10.1989 RUS 104.10 390 426.6693

6  HAKOBYAN Hayk 14.06.1990 ARM 126.30 412 426.6488

7  RASULOV Ramazan 21.04.1990 RUS 93.00 373 426.3407

8  ALEKYAN Armen 21.03.1989 RUS 69.00 317 424.2604

9  CECHIR Serghei 15.10.1990 MDA 68.30 310 417.5819

10  MEZHGIKHOV Eduard 19.01.1989 RUS 118.00 396 416.8649

11  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS 68.50 310 416.8057

12  MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 07.01.1990 POL 102.30 377 415.0157

13  DANCIU Marius 05.12.1989 ROU 93.60 364 414.9189

14  STOICHITA Paul C. 10.01.1989 ROU 76.80 328 411.9328

15  TAGIROV Sergiy 02.01.1989 UKR 104.70 377 411.6228

16  DIMITROV Aleksandar 11.10.1989 BUL 76.70 327 410.9755

17  BRANDHUBER Simon 27.06.1991 GER 68.70 306 410.6674

18  KARAPETYAN Tigran 22.05.1989 ARM 84.30 342 408.9878

19  CERNEI Gheorghii 13.04.1990 MDA 83.80 340 407.7972

20  SMORODINOV Denys 18.04.1989 UKR 122.40 390 406.7771

21  POGHOSYAN Zorik 04.09.1990 ARM 67.80 300 406.0157

22  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 MDA 61.60 280 404.2891

23  ELVAN Resul 18.03.1989 TUR 103.20 367 402.7392

24  TKACHENKO Oleksandr 17.06.1991 UKR 104.00 368 402.7363

25  MICKEVICIUS Marius 22.11.1990 LTU 84.60 335 399.9162

26  IAKOVIDIS Theodoros 12.02.1991 GRE 83.50 331 397.7138

27  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE 68.70 296 397.2469

28  PROCHOROW Alexej 30.03.1990 GER 130.20 386 397.2053

29  CAPTARI Dumitru 12.07.1989 MDA 76.30 315 397.0547

30  KRAWCZYK Lukasz 21.08.1991 POL 76.80 316 396.8621

31  MUSIC Ensar 30.12.1990 CRO 83.60 330 396.2751

32  NAZIF Ferdi 22.09.1989 BUL 61.60 274 395.6258

33  GERLACH Rico 27.01.1989 GER 103.60 360 394.5160

34  PENT Leho 02.04.1990 EST 89.10 338 393.7117

35  GONZALEZ Alejandro 22.09.1990 ESP 76.20 312 393.5633

36  KOCHANSKI Martin 04.07.1991 POL 118.80 373 391.9579

37  KLICKI Krzysztof 13.06.1990 POL 168.00 391 391.1620

38  GUBANOV Artur 09.03.1989 UKR 76.80 310 389.3267

39  JURECKI Pawel 09.07.1991 POL 104.30 356 389.2114

40  BERZONS Ulvis 01.03.1989 LAT 68.20 287 386.9615
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U23 Men's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Point

41  NICOARA Razvan 06.11.1991 ROU 61.80 267 384.6366

38th Junior Men's and 15th Junior Women's

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
EILAT  -  ISR 29 Nov - 9 Dec 2012

42  GURLEK Oguzhan 10.11.1991 TUR 68.20 285 384.2649

43  KOCH Mario 25.03.1989 GER 84.20 321 384.0998

44  YILMAZ Mehmet 30.05.1990 TUR 84.30 321 383.8745

45  ROSOL Tomasz 04.09.1989 POL 68.70 286 383.8264

46  SAHIN Ugur 23.01.1991 TUR 84.70 318 379.4019

47  TRAJANAUSKAS Algimantas 07.12.1991 LTU 93.30 332 378.9575

48  KOZIENKA Lukas 30.06.1989 SVK 103.40 345 378.3365

49  SEIM Mart 24.10.1990 EST 130.50 367 377.4828

50  YUKSEL Yasin 26.01.1991 GER 103.30 341 374.0784

51  SLEVINSKIS Vincas 15.01.1990 LTU 120.00 356 373.1305

52  NABIYEV Rauf 27.11.1990 AZE 61.90 259 372.6869

53  TOVMASJAN Karen 05.08.1990 NED 84.30 309 369.5241

54  KRYWULT Patrik 25.08.1990 CZE 95.60 324 366.0949

55  OTERO Michael S. 29.07.1990 ESP 55.60 233 363.0278

56  TOLLEFSEN Kim Eirik 24.12.1989 NOR 104.30 330 360.7858

57  GASIOR Jiri 24.01.1991 CZE 92.90 312 356.7814

58  BENZA Stephan 26.11.1990 NED 92.50 311 356.2969

59  BARSEGHYAN Karapet 15.09.1990 ARM 152.10 352 354.1703

60  GNESSIN Valentin 01.07.1989 ISR 84.10 289 346.0129

61  OJA Eero 10.04.1991 FIN 113.30 323 343.8885

62  VOLKOVS Vitalijs 16.10.1990 LAT 85.00 286 340.6331

63  KEJIK Tomas 06.10.1989 CZE 92.00 295 338.7595

64  KHEK Silvester 28.04.1991 CZE 84.40 282 337.0383

65  FREEBURY Christopher 22.05.1989 GBR 68.10 244 329.2932

66  RAAPPANA Sami 18.02.1990 FIN 84.70 274 326.9060

67  ROTTNER Michael 14.12.1991 AUT 81.60 268 325.8046

68  ORESEK Jernej 11.09.1990 SLO 79.80 252 309.9527

69  TUNCER Zeki 05.09.1990 TUR 55.80 194 301.4221

70  SUDNIK Vitalij 04.06.1991 LTU 55.80 178 276.5626
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